JUGADORES
Yamil Aranguren
Yasmany Castillo
Javier Tasis
Yunnier Murguia
Marcos Lester
Auclar Lovet
Jorge Fas

Oscar Fonts
Yosvany Cardenas
Alfredo Zamora
Yossip Arencibia
Gustavo Pertez
Harold Fernandez
Guillermo Hernandez
Total

EQUIPOS
La Familia
Dofia Alicia

LANZADORES
Guillermo Hernandez
Total

Jonrones

Javier Tasis (1)
Dobles

Yasmany Castillo (1)
Javier Tasis (2)
Yunnier Murguia (2)
Oscar Fonts (1)
Alfredo Zamora (1)
Yossip Arencibia (1)
Joseph Bulgohys (1)
Michel Rivero (1)
Yasmany Lazo (1)
Triples

Yosvany Cardenas (1)
Fidel Gonzalez (1)

35

Todos contra Todos

La Familia
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
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IV TORNEO DEL CONTE

AVE
500
667

1000
667
500

500
1000
667
667
500
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533

CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

4
4

2
2

1
1

0 7,00 391
0 7,00 391

26/11/2023

Rafael Conte

Dofa Alicia
JUGADORES Cl BB SO
Reemberto Barreto
Joseph Bulgohys

Frank Pereira

Alberto Socarras

Lazaro Hernandez (Yayo)
Fidel Gonzalez

Michel Rivero

Marcos Velazquez
Osmani Ramirez
Yasmany Lazo

Adrian Victores

Lazaro Y. Romero

Oscar Caballero

Total
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LANZADORES EL VB H C CL SO BB DB

Franklin Pelayo 02 11 9 12 12 O
Junior Caldesiu 3119 7 7 3 O
Total 40 30 16 19 15 O

Gana

Guillermo Hernandez
Pierde

Franklin Pelayo
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PCL
126,00
6,30
26,25

AVE

1000
333
500
500
500
500

1000

500

o

391

AVE
818
368
533



